THE DATASHEET OF
MCE4WT-A2-0000-000M02
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2008-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo,
XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive

Part Color
CCT / Dominant Wavelength Range Minimum Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA* Order Code
Minimum Maximum Group Flux (lm)
White
Cool White 5000 K 10,000 K
K 370 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000K01
M 430 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000M01
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
J 320 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000JE4
K 370 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000KE4
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
G 240 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000GE7
H 280 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000HE7
J 320 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000JE7
Color
Red 620 nm 630 nm
A5
30.6

@ 350 mA, 25 ° C* 2-Step 4-Step
Group Flux (lm) Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
Standard CRI
EasyWhite
4000 K
K 370
40H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000K040H
40F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000K040F
J 320 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J040H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J040F
3500 K
J 320
35H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J035H
35F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J035F
H 280 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H035H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H035F
3000 K
J 320
30H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J030H
30F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J030F
H 280 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H030H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H030F
2700 K
J 320
27H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J027H
27F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J027F
H 280 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H027H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H027F
80-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
4000 K
K 370
40H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000K040H
40F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000K040F
J 320 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J040H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J040F
3500 K
J 320
35H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J035H
35F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J035F
H 280 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H035H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H035F
3000 K
J 320
30H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J030H
30F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J030F
H 280 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H030H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H030F
2700 K
J 320
27H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J027H
27F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J027F
H 280 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H027H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H027F
85-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
3000 K